
Buckingham Elementary 
2016-2017 Homeroom Coordinators 

 

Teacher Homeroom Coordinator Email Address 

Roberts - AM Tiffany Panzarella tiffanypanzarella@gmail.com  

Schmidt - AM Amy Incudine aeincudine@gmail.com 

Roberts - PM Michelle McGarvey edmmhr@verizon.net 

Fillette Kristina Craig kristina.craig2@gmail.com  

Outland Angelique Green aniqueb13@gmail.com  

Wilde Amanda Paschke aapaschke@mac.com  

Burkholder Lisa Giuliano thegiuliano4@gmail.com 

Rosztoczy Jen Breen jbreuninger@comcast.net 

Smith Amy Blank Aeb5083@gmail.com 

Sobusiak Frank Ripp frankrippcpa@msn.com 

Hayden Cat Stephenson CStephe1@its.jnj.com 

Story Cheryl Szyarto szyarto@email.phoenix.edu 

Whiton Cynthia Berndt cynthiaberndt@yahoo.com 

Hicks Kristi Daly kristidaly@gmail.com  

Kirsche Meghan Thompson mmckeever.thompson@gmail.com 

Scarpa Paulette Minacci p_minacci@yahoo.com 

Barno Malena Hansen malenadhansen@gmail.com 

Raitt Trish Zlotek patricia.zlotek@gmail.com 

Reigner DeeDee Snyder smithiedee@gmail.com 

McComsey Dee Schlueter Dschluet@its.jnj.com 

Radcliff Kathryn Parker parker7970@msn.com 

Vollman Lori Tinari loritinari@yahoo.com 

Williams Noreen Kempinski norkempinski@msn.com 
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